THE OLD
FORGE

DRAUGHT BOTTLES & CANS
Joker IPA £5.00
Knoydart Brewery Ale £ 4.60
y y Strongbow Cider £2.90
Isle of Eigg Brewery £5.00 Desperados £4.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit £3.50
Tennents Lager £4.86 Fraoch Heather Ale £5.30
Tyskie £550
McEwans 80/ £5.00 Y
Staropramen £4.00
Drygate Seven Peaks ~ £5.00
Drygate Bearface Lager £ 5.00 ALCOHOL FREE
_ Heineken Zero £230
Ossian Oatmeal Stout £ 5.60 Guinness Zero £ 4.90
Thistly Cross Cider £4.80 Erdinger Zero £5.00
Days Lager £4.70
Guest Ale £4.80 Kopparberg £4.20
MALTS
Glenmorangie £5.00 Ne/Nean Quiet £9.00
Rebels
Isle of Arran 10yo £6.10 Nc'Nean £5.80
Isle of Arran 1/4 Cask  £7.10 Glenkinchie 12yo £ 5.80
Talisket 10yo £9.50 Laphroaig £ 6.50
Oban 14yo £14.00 Highland Park £7.00
Monkey Shoulder £4.00 Ardbeg Uigeadal £ 8.50
. Balvenie
Glen Wyvis £8.10 Doublewood £ 6.50
Tomatin 12yo £ 6.00 Bowmore 12yo £5.20
Tomatin Legacy £5.00 Bowmore 15y0 £10.00
Dalwhinnie 15yo0 £7.00 Bowmore 18yo £20.00
Glenlivet Founders Auchentoshan
Reserve £4.90 American Oak £450
Balvinnie 14yo
Caribbean £8.560
SHOTS
Jaegermeister £250 Sourz £2.50
Aftershock £310 Tequila Gold/White £ 3.20
Stivvys Kola Cubes £2.00 Tequila Rose £2.60
Sambuca £3.00
HOT DRINKS
Americano £270 Cappucino £270
Latte £2.80 Flat White £2.70
Espresso £2.00 Double Espresso £250
Hot Chocolate £300 Tea £240

BAR LIST

HOUSE SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka  £3.50 Morgans Spiced £3.20
Gordons Gin £4.00 Bacardi White Rum £ 3.00
Grouse Whisky £ 3.00

VODKA

Absolut Blue £350 Blackwoods £ 4.50
Zubrowka £350 Grey Goose £ 6.50
Arbikie £5.00

GIN

Hendricks £490 Bombay Sapphire  £4.00
Caorunn £510 Edinburgh Classic £ 4.50
Rock Rose £5.20 Edinburgh Raspberry £ 4.50
Glaswegin £530 Edinburgh R&G £4.20
Glaswegin R&R £ 550

RUM

Mount Gay £350 Sailor Jerry £3.70
Havana Club £440 Kraken £4.40
Dark Matter £5.00 Grey Dog White £ 4.60
Edinburgh Spiced £4.30 Grey Dog Gold £ 4.60
Angostura 1919  £5.90 Deer Island £4.90
WHISKY

Jack Daniels £3.70 Black Bottle £3.00
Jack Daniels Honey £ 350 Jim Beam £3.50
Jack Daniels Single £ 9.50

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace £4.30 Bulleit £4.70
Woodford Reserve £6.00 Bulleit Rye £ 5.60
SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Malibu £3.00 Disaronno £ 3.60
Brandy £3.20 Cointreau £4.00
Southern Comfort  £3.60 Chambord £4.00
Baileys £3.20 Drambuie £4.30
Martini £250 Glayva £5.00
Croft Sherry £250 Gran Marnier £5.30
Cockburns Port £3.00 Peach Schnapps £3.00
Pimms £3.20 Tia Maria £320
Midouri £3.00 Nc’nean Botanical £ 3.50
Campari £3.50 Feragaia 0% £3.90



WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc Bottle £20.00 175ml £5.00 250ml £ 6.60
Pinot Grigio Bottle £21.10 175ml £5.30 250ml £ 7.00
Chardonnay Bottle £21.00 175ml £5.25 250ml £ 7.00
Prosecco Bottle £24.00 175ml £ 7.00

RED WINE

Oliver & Gregs ¢ 10 1380 175ml £350 250mI £ 4,60
Cab Sauv

House Cab. Sauv Bottle £23.50 175mI £5.90 250m| £ 7.90
Grenache Bottle £26.00 175ml £6.50 250ml £ 8.60
Sangiovese Bottle £23.40 175ml £5.90 250mI £7.80
ROSE WINE

La Campagne  Bottle £21.94 175ml £5.50 250mI £7.30

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Bottle £24.00

175ml £ 7.00

SOFT DRINKS

Cans

Coke

Irn Bru

Barrs Lemonade
Red Bull

Strathmore Still

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.10

£2.00

Strathmore Sparkling £ 2.50

Britvic 200ml
Tonic

Bitter Lemon
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

Fever Tree Tonic

Trip CBD Infused
Elderflower Mint
Peach Ginger

1/2 Pint Gun
Fresh Juice Glass

£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00

£210

£3.40

£340

£2.00
£1.50

Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Ginger Beer

J20
Schwepps Soda

Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale
Tomato Juice
Cranberry

Fever Tree Cola

Lemon Basil

Cold Brew

Pint Gun

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.85
£1.70

£2.20
£210
£2.00
£2.00

£290

£3.40

£3.40

£2.50



