

BAR LIST

DRAUGHT

Knoydart Brewery Ale	£ 4.60
Isle of Eigg Brewery	£ 5.00
Tennents Lager	£ 4.86
McEwans 80/	£ 5.00
Drygate Seven Peaks	£ 5.00
Drygate Bearface Lager	£ 5.00
Ossian Oatmeal Stout	£ 5.60
Thistly Cross Cider	£ 4.80
Guest Ale	£ 4.80

BOTTLES & CANS

Joker IPA	£ 5.00
Strongbow Cider	£ 2.90
Desperados	£ 4.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£ 3.50
Fraoch Heather Ale	£ 5.30
Tyskie	£ 5.50
Staropramen	£ 4.00

ALCOHOL FREE

Heineken Zero	£ 2.30
Guinness Zero	£ 4.90
Erdinger Zero	£ 5.00
Days Lager	£ 4.70
Kopparberg	£ 4.20

HOUSE SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka	£ 3.50	Morgans Spiced	£ 3.20
Gordons Gin	£ 4.00	Bacardi White Rum	£ 3.00
Grouse Whisky	£ 3.00		

VODKA

Absolut Blue	£ 3.50	Blackwoods	£ 4.50
Zubrowka	£ 3.50	Grey Goose	£ 6.50
Arbikie	£ 5 NN		

GIN

Hendricks	£ 4.90	Bombay Sapphire	£ 4.00
Caorunn	£ 5.10	Edinburgh Classic	£ 4.50
Rock Rose	£ 5.20	Edinburgh Raspberry	£ 4.50
Glaswegin	£ 5.30	Edinburgh R&G	£ 4.20
Glaswegin R&R	£ 5.50		

MALTS

Glenmorangie	£ 5.00	Nc/Nean Quiet Rebels	£ 9.00
Isle of Arran 10yo	£ 6.10	Nc'Nean	£ 5.80
Isle of Arran 1/4 Cask	£ 7.10	Glenkinchie 12yo	£ 5.80
Talisket 10yo	£ 9.50	Laphroaig	£ 6.50
Oban 14yo	£ 14.00	Highland Park	£ 7.00
Monkey Shoulder	£ 4.00	Ardbeg Uigeadal	£ 8.50
Glen Wyvis	£ 8.10	Balvenie Doublewood	£ 6.50
Tomatin 12yo	£ 6.00	Bowmore 12yo	£ 5.20
Tomatin Legacy	£ 5.00	Bowmore 15yo	£ 10.00
Dalwhinnie 15yo	£ 7.00	Bowmore 18yo	£ 20.00
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	£ 4.90	Auchentoshan American Oak	£ 4.50
Balvinnie 14yo Caribbean	£8.60		

RUM

Mount Gay	£ 3.50	Sailor Jerry	£ 3.70
Havana Club	£ 4.40	Kraken	£ 4.40
Dark Matter	£ 5.00	Grey Dog White	£ 4.60
Edinburgh Spiced	£ 4.30	Grey Dog Gold	£ 4.60
Angostura 1919	£ 5.90	Deer Island	£ 4.90

WHISKY

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniels £	3.70	Black Bottle	£ 3.00
Jack Daniels Honey £	3.50	Jim Beam	£ 3.50
Jack Daniels Single £	9.50		

£ 4.30 Bulleit

£ 4.70

£ 5.60

SHOTS

Jaegermeister	£ 2.50	Sourz	£ 2.50
Aftershock	£ 3.10	Tequila Gold/White	£ 3.20
Stivvys Kola Cubes	£ 2.00	Tequila Rose	£ 2.60
Sambuca	£ 3.00		

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Woodford Reserve £ 6.00 Bulleit Rye

Malibu	£ 3.00	Disaronno	£ 3.60
Brandy	£ 3.20	Cointreau	£ 4.00
Southern Comfort	£ 3.60	Chambord	£ 4.00
Baileys	£ 3.20	Drambuie	£ 4.30
Martini	£ 2.50	Glayva	£ 5.00
Croft Sherry	£ 2.50	Gran Marnier	£ 5.30
Cockburns Port	£ 3.00	Peach Schnapps	£ 3.00
Pimms	£ 3.20	Tia Maria	£ 3.20
Midouri	£ 3.00	Nc'nean Botanical	£ 3.50
Campari	£ 3.50	Feragaia 0%	£ 3.90

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£ 2.70	Cappucino	£ 2.70
Latte	£ 2.80	Flat White	£ 2.70
Espresso	£ 2.00	Double Espresso	£ 2.50
Hot Chocolate	£ 3.00	Tea	£ 2.40

WHITE WINE

 Sauvignon Blanc
 Bottle
 £ 20.00
 175ml
 £ 5.00
 250ml
 £ 6.60

 Pinot Grigio
 Bottle
 £ 21.10
 175ml
 £ 5.30
 250ml
 £ 7.00

 Chardonnay
 Bottle
 £ 21.00
 175ml
 £ 5.25
 250ml
 £ 7.00

Prosecco Bottle **£24.00** 175ml **£ 7.00**

RED WINE

Oliver & Gregs
Cab Sauv

House Cab. Sauv Bottle £13.80 175ml £3.50 250ml £4.60

Grenache Bottle £23.50 175ml £5.90 250ml £7.90

Grenache Bottle £23.40 175ml £5.90 250ml £7.80

ROSE WINE

La Campagne Bottle £ 21.94 175ml £ 5.50 250ml £ 7.30

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Bottle **£24.00** 175ml **£ 7.00**

SOFT DRINKS

Cans Coke Irn Bru Barrs Lemonade Red Bull	£ 2.00 £ 2.00 £ 2.00 £ 3.10	Diet Coke Fanta Orange Ginger Beer	£ 2.00 £ 2.00 £ 2.00
Strathmore Still Strathmore Sparkling	£ 2.00 £ 2.50	J2O Schwepps Soda	£ 2.85 £ 1.70
Britvic 200ml Tonic	£ 2.20	Slimline Tonic	£ 2.20
Bitter Lemon	£ 2.20	Ginger Ale	£ 2.10
Orange Juice	£ 2.00	Tomato Juice	£ 2.00
Pineapple Juice	£ 2.00	Cranberry	£ 2.00
Fever Tree Tonic	£ 2.10	Fever Tree Cola	£ 2.90
Trip CBD Infused			
Elderflower Mint	£ 3.40	Lemon Basil	£ 3.40
Peach Ginger	£ 3.40	Cold Brew	£ 3.40
1/2 Pint Gun Fresh Juice Glass	£2.00 £ 1.50	Pint Gun	£ 2.50